Morkertavling 2020-10-23

RESULTAT

Plac. Namn

1 Marcus Lundin, Joakim Jonsson
Bertil och Ingrid Strom
Ann-Sophie Tersmeden, Bjorn Rosenqvist

Marcus Johansson, Bjorn Bostrom

N A W N

Jurgita Larsson, Stefan Lindh

Banlédggare: Per och Ola Nykvist

Nasta 4rs (2021) banldggare: Stefan Lindh & Jurgita Larsson

Prickar

9

17
19
27
48



